


Journal of Muslim Minority Affairs

Volume 31 Number 3 September 2011

CONTENTS
AWORD ABOUT OURSELVES

MULTICULTURALISM

Muslims, Multiculturalism and the Question of the Silent Majority
Shahram Akbarzadeh and Joshua M. Roose

Ethnic and Religious Discrimination? A Multicultural Analysis of Muslim
Minorities in the West

Yaghoob Foroutan

CHALLENGES OF IDENTITY

Who Counts as a Muslim? Identity, Multiplicity and Politics

Saba Fatima

Muslim American/American Muslim Identity: Authoring Self in
Post 9/11 America
Muna Al

2010 FRENCH GERIN REPORT ON THE VOILE INTEGRAL
Islam in France Reconfigured: Republican Islam in the 2010 Gerin Report

Jennifer A. Selby

Gendered Secularity: The Feminine Individual in the 2010 Gerin Report
Kirsten M. Yoder Wesselhoeft

A Common Life amidst Fragmentation: A Consideration of

German and French Approaches to the Integration of Muslims

Melanie Adrian

THE MUSLIM WORLD

Is Honor Killing a “Muslim Phenomenon”? Textual Interpretztions and
Cultural Representations

Recep Dogan

Circular Calculus and Elliptical Realities: The Standardization of the
Islamic Lunar Calendar in the United States, 1966—-2006

Na’eel Cajee

CONTRIBUTORS TO THIS ISSUE

305

309

327

339

355

383

399

411

423

441
463



