

JOURNAL OF

Muslim Minority Affairs

Volume 31 Number 3 September 2011

INSTITUTE OF MUSLIM MINORITY AFFAIRS



Journal of Muslim Minority Affairs

Volume 31 Number 3 September 2011

CONTENTS

A WORD ABOUT OURSELVES	Will School
MULTICULTURALISM Muslims, Multiculturalism and the Question of the Silent Majority Shahram Akbarzadeh and Joshua M. Roose	305
Ethnic and Religious Discrimination? A Multicultural Analysis of Muslim Minorities in the West Yaghoob Foroutan	309
CHALLENGES OF IDENTITY Who Counts as a Muslim? Identity, Multiplicity and Politics Saba Fatima	327
Muslim American/American Muslim Identity: Authoring Self in Post 9/11 America Muna Ali	339
2010 FRENCH GERIN REPORT ON THE VOILE INTÉGRAL Islam in France Reconfigured: Republican Islam in the 2010 Gerin Report Jennifer A. Selby	355
Gendered Secularity: The Feminine Individual in the 2010 Gerin Report Kirsten M. Yoder Wesselhoeft	399
A Common Life amidst Fragmentation: A Consideration of German and French Approaches to the Integration of Muslims Melanie Adrian	
THE MUSLIM WORLD Is Honor Killing a "Muslim Phenomenon"? Textual Interpretations and Cultural Representations	411
Recep Doğan Circular Calculus and Elliptical Realities: The Standardization of the slamic Lunar Calendar in the United States, 1966–2006	423
Na'eel Cajee	441
CONTRIBUTORS TO THIS ISSUE	463